
. 

.. 

TY-DEPT. OF 
.. \~~'f<S, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

TION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.0.# 1 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 9/11/2019 

PROJECT Juvenile Shelter Reroofing 

ADDRESS 2402 Atwood Avenue, Madison, WI 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20191513-00 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 319013 · • 

CONTRACTOR Maly Roofing 

DESCRIPTION: 
-1 REFERENCE# 1 .. • . 

2 REQUEStED BY . 
~-• 

Owner 
. 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE • Replace six sheets of plywood 

REASON FOR CHANGE Compromised roof sheathing. 
. 

4 -
5 TOTAL ADD ,:o CONTRACT I 1 $605.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: . $16,940.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $16,940.00 
The Contract amount will be Increased by this Change Order in 

$605.00 
the amount of: 

The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: 
. 

$17,545.00 * 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 

., 
0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this -
Chanqe Order therefore is: 9/27/2019 

Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

~ 

I A~hlm,vEnglnm(AfE) 11 ~ I 
~======! I...____~~ 

P,bllo Wo,ks & Transportatton Committee ~ Aocountlng ; I 
I RES.# 

Final Copy Distribution: · Contractor Controller Department_ NE P-NHT 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Draper\319013 • Juvenile Shelter RC>f>I Replacement\319013-Change Order Form.docx 




